ANIC G BARNCANCER
NBCNS FONDEN
NBCNS Network for Neuroblastoma and CNS tumor research in Sweden

Second Research meeting; “ Challenges and Resources”

September 18-19, 2008 at Solbacka, Stjarnhov, preliminary agenda

Wednesday 17/9

Workshop “Stem cells in cancer development and therapy”
Chairs: Ulrike Nuber LLund, Ola Hermanson KI

LUNCH  13.00

Workshop 14.00 David Kaplan Toronto

Workshop Late effect-Rehabilitation group 19.00, closed meeting

Chair: Ingrid Emanuelson

Thursday 18/9
Morning meetings Steering group,

Stem cell workshop continued

11.00-13.00 CHECK IN, LUNCH

Goding salen
13.00 Welcome address Birgitta Lannering, Per Kogner
Olle Bjork,
13.15 Presentation of researchers
NBCNS Update BL, PK,
Grants announced Hakan Mellstedt
Biobank and Susan Pfeifer,
Rehab/Late Effect update Ingrid Emanuelson

15.00 COFFEE



15.30

“CNS tumors, challenges

and problems to be solved”

Eric Bouffet Toronto

16.30-18.00 Presentations, Research resources/principles

6 x 15 min

19.00 Dinner - which continues into a

20.00 Poster session with coffee, buffet dessert, wine, cheese and snacks

Friday 18/9

7.00

8.30

9.30
10.30
11.00
12.00

13.00

14.00
14.30

15.00

Breakfast meetings on your own

Goding salen
Summary from yesterday

Poster discussants

Lecture David Kaplan /Sven Pidhlman
COFFEE
Presentations x 4

LUNCH

Group discussion introduction
Group rooms

Discussion in small groups:

Report from group discussions
Summary and Conclusions

Meeting evaluation & Network future

PK, BL

COFFEE, Concluding remarks, Farewell, Close



