



NBCNS Network for Neuroblastoma and CNS tumor research in Sweden Second Research meeting; "Challenges and Resources" September 18-19, 2008 at Solbacka, Stjärnhov, preliminary agenda

Wednesday 17/9

Workshop "Stem cells in cancer development and therapy"

Chairs: Ulrike Nuber Lund, Ola Hermanson KI

LUNCH 13.00

Workshop 14.00 David Kaplan Toronto

Workshop Late effect-Rehabilitation group 19.00, closed meeting

Chair: Ingrid Emanuelson

Thursday 18/9

Morning meetings Steering group, Stem cell workshop continued

11.00-13.00 CHECK IN, LUNCH

Goding salen

13.00 Welcome address Birgitta Lannering, Per Kogner

Olle Björk,

13.15 Presentation of researchers

NBCNS Update BL, PK,

Grants announced Håkan Mellstedt

Biobank and Susan Pfeifer,

Rehab/Late Effect update Ingrid Emanuelson

15.00 COFFEE

	and problems to be solved"
16.30-1	8.00 Presentations, Research resources/principles
	6 x 15 min
19.00	Dinner - which continues into a
20.00	Poster session with coffee, buffet dessert, wine, cheese and snacks
<u>Friday</u>	18/9
7.00	Breakfast meetings on your own
	Goding salen
8.30	Summary from yesterday PK, BL
	Poster discussants
9.30	Lecture David Kaplan /Sven Påhlman
10.30	COFFEE
11.00	Presentations x 4
12.00	LUNCH
13.00	Group discussion introduction
	Group rooms
	Discussion in small groups:
14.00	Report from group discussions
14.30	Summary and Conclusions
	Meeting evaluation & Network future
15.00	COFFEE, Concluding remarks, Farewell, Close

Eric Bouffet Toronto

15.30 "CNS tumors, challenges